1514
With advanced plates and special alloys, these batteries have longer life cycle
and minimum discharge. Internal structure is made up of special designed grids,
strong separators and corrosion resistant material to prevent wear. Vibration
resistance is maximized by a special plate group fitting system used in the
battery.
Post
Special  labyrinth

C13.105.076.G MF 60513 105 760 800 1 1 B0 25,6
D2 D2.115.080.H MF 60527 115 800 850 0 1 B1 344 175 212 237 27,2
D3 D3.128.090.F MF 62810 128 900 950 0 1 B0 344 171 262 290 32,2
D4
(Type A)
1D4.120.080.A MF 62045 120 800 850 3 1 B3
513 186 195 223
34,0
1D4.120.080.B MF 62046 120 800 850 3 1 B0 34,0
1D4.135.095.A MF 63530 135 950 1000 3 1 B3 35,7
1D4.135.095.B MF 63532 135 950 1000 3 1 B0 35,7
1D4.135.080.A MF 63531 135 800 1000 3 1 B3 35,0
1D4.135.080.B MF 63533 135 800 1000 3 1 B0 35,0
D5
(Type B)
1D5.150.100.A MF 65021 150 1000 1050 3 1 B3
513 223 195 223
41,2
1D5.150.100.B MF 65022 150 1000 1050 3 1 B0 41,2
1D5.165.110.A MF 66514 165 1100 1150 3 1 B3 43,0
1D5.165.110.B MF 66515 165 1100 1150 3 1 B0 43,0
1D5.180.120.A MF 68032 180 1200 1250 3 1 B3 46,0
1D5.180.120.B MF 68033 180 1200 1250 3 1 B0 46,0
1D5.190.125.A MF 69018 190 1250 1300 3 1 B3 47,0
1D5.190.125.B MF 69021 190 1250 1300 3 1 B0 47,0
D6
(Type C)
1D6.200.120.B MF 70038 200 1200 1250 3 1 B0
518 273 216 242
54,7
1D6.225.140.B MF 72038 225 1400 1450 3 1 B0 57,0
1D6.240.150.B MF 74012 240 1500 1600 3 1 B0 60,0
D4
(Type A)
1SD4.145.095.A MF 64535 145 950 1000 3 1 B3
513 186 195 223
38.0
1SD4.145.095.B MF 64536 145 950 1000 3 1 B0 38,0
D5
(Type B)
1SD5.190.120.A MF 69019 190 1200 1300 3 1 B3
513 223 195 223
48,0
1SD5.190.120.B MF 69020 190 1200 1300 3 1 B0 48,0
D6
(Type C)
1SD6.200.125.B MF 70039 200 1250 1300 3 1 B0
518 273 216 242
55,0
1SD6.225.125.B MF 72538 225 1250 1300 3 1 B0 57,5
1SD6.250.145.B MF 75011 250 1450 1500 3 1 B0 63,0
SERIES 1 HEAVY DUTY TYPE STARTER BATTERIES
SERIES 1 SUPER HEAVY DUTY TYPE STARTER  BATTERIES
TYPE
Ca

H
ei
gh
t (
m
m
)
D4
(Type A)
D4.135.095.A MF 63532 135 950 1000 3 1 B3
513 186 195 223
37,5
D4.135.095.B MF 63532 135 950 1000 3 1 B0 37,5
D5
(Type B)
D5.150.100.A MF 65022 150 1000 1050 3 1 B3
513 223 195 223
41,2
D5.150.100.B MF 65022 150 1000 1050 3 1 B0 41,2
D5.165.110.A MF 66517 165 1100 1150 3 1 B3 43,0
D5.165.110.B MF 66517 165 1100 1150 3 1 B0 43,0
D5.170.110.A MF 67020 170 1100 1150 3 1 B3 43,0
D5.170.110.B MF 67020 170 1100 1150 3 1 B0 43,0
D5.180.120.A MF 68033 180 1200 1250 3 1 B3 46,0
D5.180.120.B MF 68033 180 1200 1250 3 1 B0 47,0
D5.190.125.A MF 69019 190 1250 1300 3 1 B3 47,0
D5.190.125.B MF 69019 190 1250 1300 3 1 B0 47,0
D6
(Type C)
D6.200.120.B MF 70038 200 1200 1250 3 1 B0
518 273 216 242

1D5.180.120.A MF 68032 180 1200 1250 3 1 B3 46.0
D6
(Tip C)
1D6.200.120.B MF 70038 200 1200 1250 3 1 B0
518 273 216 242
54.7
1D6.240.150.B MF 74012 240 1500 1600 3 1 B0 60.0
SFB SERİ 1 SÜPER AĞIR HİZMET TİCARİ ARAÇ AKÜLERİ
D5
(Tip B) 1SD5.190.120.A MF 69019 190 1200 1300 3 1 B3 513 223 195 223 48.0
D6
(Tip C)
1SD6.200.125.B MF 70039 200 1250 1300 3 1 B0
518 273 216 242
55.0
1SD6.225.130.B MF 72538 225 1250 1300 3 1 B0 57.5
1SD6.250.145.B MF 75011 250 1450 1500 3 1 B0 63.0
SFB SERİ 2 AĞIR HİZMET TİCARİ ARAÇ AKÜLERİ
D4
(Tip A) D4.135.095.A MF 63532 135 950 1000 3 1 B3 513 186 195 223 35.7